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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021

Jan 4 (Mon) to March 12 (Fri)
March 22 (Mon) to May 28 (Fri)

June 28 (Mon) to Sept 3 (Fri)
Sept 13 (Mon) to *Nov 19 (Fri)

Term I 
Term II
Semester II
Term III
Term IV 

Primary & SecondarySemester I

Jan 29 (Fri) 
to March 12 (Fri)

March 22 (Mon) to May 28 (Fri)

Jun 28 (Mon) to Sept 3 (Fri)

Sept 13 (Mon) 
to Nov 26 (Fri)

Sept 13 (Mon) 
to end of 

A-level exams

Jan 11 (Mon) 
to March 12 (Fri)

Term I 

Term II
Semester II
Term III
Term IV 

Junior College (JC) 
& Millennia 

Institute (MI) Year 1

MI
Year 2

JC Year 2 
& MI Year 3

Semester I

SCHOOL 
VACATION 2021

SCHEDULED SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2021

*The last day of the �nal school term for schools which will be 
used as venues for the GCE O-level written examinations will be 
Oct 29, 2021 (Fri).

Between terms I & II 
Between 
semesters I & II
Between terms III & IV
At end of school year

March 13 (Sat) to March 21 (Sun)
May 29 (Sat) to June 27 (Sun)

Sept 4 (Sat) to Sept 12 (Sun)
Nov 20 (Sat) to Dec 31 (Fri)

Primary & Secondary

Between terms I & II 
Between 
semesters I & II
Between terms III & IV

At end of school year

March 13 (Sat) to March 21 (Sun)
May 29 (Sat) to June 27 (Sun)

Sept 4 (Sat) to Sept 12 (Sun)

Nov 27 (Sat) to 
Dec 31 (Fri)

End of 
A-level exams

to Dec 31

JC Year 1,
MI Year 1 & 
MI Year 2

JC Year 2 &
MI Year 3

Youth Day

Day after National Day
Teachers’ Day
Children’s Day (for 
primary schools and 
primary sections of 
full schools only)

July 4 (Sun) 
- The following Monday, 

July 5, will be a 
scheduled school holiday

Aug 10 (Tue)
Sept 3 (Fri)
Oct 8 (Fri)


